AVN2310		CC 4/1111901 4	527, C	ALD LIKE		
INS. CASE OWNER		ASSIGN			.4. 4	
Surveyor,	Cennetr.	DOI:	10 8 19.	Date / Time : \(\sqrt{\text{O}} \)	01814	
Pre-assign / CCU	SHL 10	ol E	Claim No.	MUOMABIT	10/01	
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	CTVL	HP:	Policy No. Make / Model	Toyon		
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	7 (YES / NO)	D.O.A: 15 1 LA - Nature of Accident:	Place of Accide			
Driver Tel	90100	(V/L: YES / NO')	Insured Liability			
5KN 2849	<u>→</u> 51(C	LOOLE -	EMM >1		Eddlac	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:	INSR WSP: Tel: Liabil RMK	lity: N	Liability:	tp INSH	lity:	
Date/Time	CIVILVE MALLINE	146 1001E	-1	STAGE	DATE/PIC	
23/8/19-			(approved)	Non-Reporting lir (1st) Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final):		
11/10	THE PACE ESC	to all tend out tool	finalise and	Nonfication ltr (if non-pickup):		
< 0) ferr	THE PAGE BY THE	VE VE POYT		Call Of: After call lir to OI:		
22/10 -	revolue mando		VOVEA).	Documentation Check List: Ha	ndler Typist	
3///0	- CEARS OF CREDOS.	45 File pass Ruw	anna sevid	Nonfication for (if non-pickup) After call for to OI	X .	-
	DV -			Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Voucher:		
				Final Repair Bill		
				Car Remal Invoice:	X	
				Towing Invoice	7	
				LTA / GIA :		
				Medical Bill:	2	
				PIR:	X	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		
				LOD		
				Payment Breakdown Form:		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		_
**************************************	and the Company of the Company	290.1120.10.10.10E		Others: Confirm by: LEVIVLA		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	40 % 57	Confirm by: [LEVIVIE]	Tout T	
Repair Cost:	S\$ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Confirm with	THE NE	Email Cal	11,000	_
FINAL SETTLEMENT		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 2	(11)	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	0 %	
Repair Cost: Local (LOR):	SS 7/76.00	days)	N C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	C-C (01 (ast 3)	0.7*	
Loss of Use (LOU):	The second secon	x (a days)		COMMINT O	ENISE	
Loss of Income (LOI):		x days)		~ 1.1	19	
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	Annual Control of the	LOR + LO Tick only	one]	9(11)	MI	
Medical:	ss -			1) Claim status: Normal/Rejec	t/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	ss -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format:		
Legal Cont	SS			3) Survey fee: \$500		
Total:	55 9907.45.	Global Sum S\$:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call		
Payce 1:	ss 5503.45	Name 1: WELLER	MOJOA MORE	5		
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:				
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:				

ASS. REC. BY:	/
Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	
Estimated Cost	Veh No: Shu 21516 Yr Regn: 11, 10
OD VEP LWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Corry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
at Workshop m/s Wej Lee	Make: Mardo 3 cc 158
of Deg He	Colour M. Gray AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 12 9 285 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No:
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good February 10 31. 4015870
Sum Income 4	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
The of Foll.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STR A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2.95/ F-2016
(Policy Condition)	- 003/35R1/
Remark: The veh had commenced Its N/S	^:
repair at the time of inspection.	DIS BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU PER SUMI/
Bal. or Market Value: B2/k	3
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eroni Rear
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	Notal 6 mm - R/Bal 5
Est. Ropalis: Q days Res.: Yes or No	L/Bal. 0 mm L/Bal. 5
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 15/8/19 D.O.I. 20/8/19
	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / C	OUT & Par
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chasals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
- Fit pass To	ordictore anected due to collision.
	William
45 :	44800 - (red + 45248 · 40 / 52 · /)
Data/Time, File Pass to?	
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Duto/Time, File Return to?	Resulting No. of The
D COUNTY OF	
Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$
)_5+RS_SI
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Faces
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$ 1 Others
	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL
	IVIAL

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire	PARF/COE	Rebate f	or Registe	ered Vehicle
---------	----------	----------	------------	--------------

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	813C	
Vehicle No.:	SMN2151G	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended Deregistration Date:	22 Aug 2019	
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA	
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 1.6L SDN	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2010	
Engine No.:	Z6871484	
Chassis No.:	JM6BL10Z1A0158708	
Maximum Power Output:	77.0 kW (103 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$20,274.00	
Original Registration Date:	24 Nov 2010	
First Registration Date:	24 Nov 2010	
Transfer Count:	2	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,274.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23 Nov 2020	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$11.150.00	
COE Expiry Date:	23 Nov 2020	
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$39,000.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$4,885.00	
Total Rehate Amount:	\$16.035.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Aug 2019

OK

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

19,aug 2019

Revny Afre Pain 6-ddy,

India International Insurance pl 64 Cecil street #04/#05/#06-02 IOB Building S 049711

Attn:Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SHC1001E

Accident involving vehicle no: SMN2151G/SHC1001E/SLN8998C/SKN2849B/JSS6906

DOA: 15/08/2019 AT SLE(after Thomson)twds BKE

Dear officer incharge

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: SMN2151G

To supply--

Description	Qty	Amount
Lid	1	By 1220.00
lld lock	1	New 187.00 -
Lid-Mazda logo	1	Me 75.00 -
Lid-Mazda emb;em	1	M, 39.00 -
Lid-3 emblem	1	Me 26.00 -
Lid reflector	1	Jh 338.00 ✗
Rear bumper	1	Bu 1,103.00 —
Rear bumper reflector @63	2	CM 126.00 -
End panel	1	430.00 7
End panel top garnish	1	203.00
Boot weatherstrip	1	148.00 ?
Rear bumper enforcement	1	557.00 7
Front bumper	1 My	em 1,078.00 -
Front bumper enforcement	1	464.00 7
Front bumper sponge	1	102.00 7
Front support panel	1	515.00 7
Front grille,center	1	Ne 239.00 -
Front bumper tow cover	1	Del 29.00 -
Front bumper foglamp cover @72	2	144.00 7
Headlamp @1175	2 als mge	M. 2,350.00 L+
Parts	-	9,373.00
Parts less less 20%		1,874.60
		7,498.40
figling lover, RH	1	76-00 7

Vehicle No: SMN2151G

To remove damaged parts and attachments, front n rear

Cut n weld damaged panel

Straighten chassis where necessary

Repair/reshape damaged/dented areas

Rep;ace/align all parts into position

To spray paint-front n rear

\$ 1,300.00

1,250.00 10001

\$ 10,048.40

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 August 2019 9:41 AM

To:

karen Seah; sur@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: TP survey for vehicle no: SMN2151G & SHC1001E(III) on 15/08/2019

Attachments:

doc03158020190819131453.pdf

11-01 amo solella

Dear Sir / Mdm.

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SMN2151G and let us have your report urgently.

Karen Vehicle In

This claim will be handled by Aida.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Daniel Pooi

Motor Claims Department India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-02 IOB Building Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 202 Fax: 6224 4174

S&P 'A-' rated Company



From: karen Seah [mailto:weileemotorworks@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 19 August, 2019 2:34 PM To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Subject: Re: TP survey for vehicle no: SMN2151G & SHC1001E(III) on 15/08/2019

Vehicle No: SMN2151G

Dear officer incharge

We would like to have LKK Auto Consultants to survey the vehicle.

Thank you.

On Mon, Aug 19, 2019 at 2:17 PM Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Daniel Pooi

Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-02 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100 Ext 202 Fax: 6224 4174

S&P 'A-' rated Company



From: karen Seah [mailto:weileemotorworks@gmail.com]

Sent: Monday, 19 August, 2019 1:15 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg > Subject: TP survey for vehicle no: SMN2151G

Your insured vehicle no: SHC1001E

Accident involving vehicle no: SMN2151G/SHC1001E/SLN8998C/SKN2849B/JSS6906

DOA: 15/08/2019 AT SLE(after Upp Thomson twds BKE)

Dear officer incharge
I refer to the above case, attached with the accident report/police report.
Kindly arrange to survey the vehicle. ASAP.
thank you.
Best Regards,
Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works

Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830

Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Best Regards.

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830 Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed. It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment. India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K



BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

06,Sep 2019

India International Insurance PL

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SHC1001E

Accident involving vehicle no:SMN2151G/SHC1001E/SLN8998C/SKN2849B/JSS6906

ON 15/08/2019 AT SLE -after Thomson twds BKE

Dear officer incharge

We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: SMN2151G

Regarding the claim for the case above, this is a liability clear case considering that your client's vehicle collided into the rear portion of our client's vehicle, the impact caused my client's vehicle move forward and hit to the front vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: SMN2151G as follow:-

Cost of repair to SMN2151G

\$ 4,800.00 finalised with your surveyor

GST 7%

\$ 336.00

Loss of use

\$ 480.00 \$80x06d

LTA search fee

\$ 7.45

\$ 5,623.45

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.

Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

1. KH Leasing Pte Ltd	("the third party claimant") (address),
owner of SMN 2151 G (ve	ehicle no.) hereby authorize
("the workshop") to act for me with respect rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vidamaged pursuant to the accident which of the sum of t	occurred on 5/8/19 (date) along (location)
I further authorize the workshop to set manner that they deem fit and the work payment furtherto settlement of my claim favour of the workshop.	shop is further authorized to receive
I further acknowledge that any settlement behalf is on a without prejudice and with as the driver/owner/insurers of the other value.	rehicle/s is concerned.
Date thisday of	(Month) 20 1 () out
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"



India Ref: MCT19080361

Occupation:

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Beg. No. 1997/037/284 | GCC Beg. No. M2-00730006.X 64 | Ceril Street | 204 | 205 | 206-02 | 108 Building | Singapore 04971 |

Other (65) 62476100 Ext. (65) 62244174 Email invoced-micromag

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

Claimant Ref : SMN2151G _("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement Well, WEILEE MOTOR WORKS LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd ____ of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 5,136.00 (repair cost), S\$ 360.00 use/fema), S\$ 7.45 (search fee), vehicle no. SMN21510 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 15/08/2019 (date) at SLE (AFTER UPPER THOMSON) TOWARDS BKE (location) involving vehicle no. SHC1001E (insured vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 20/08/2019 (date) at "the workshop". KH LEASING PTE. LTD. Well confirm that well are/am authorized by the owner claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SMN21510</u> to make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant*. Well further confirm that well will indemnify India International Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to cost of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SMIG1510 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident. We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of all claims of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same. Well authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$ 5,503.45 to WITNESS: CLAIMANT: KSC Signature: Signature: Signed by appointed Surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop) M & worked motor LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Name: Name: 199607198R NRIC: NRIC: Address: 51 Ubi Avenue 1 Address #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933) Nationality: Nationality:

Occupation:

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INSDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-28, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6459 9830 FAX: 6458 0128 Business Regn No: 269436/00J GST Regn No: 26-943600-J

TAX INVOICE

NO

: WL03827

M/S

India International Insurance PL

Vehicle No : SMN2151G

Date

: 06-SEP-2019

Quantity	Particulars	<u>Unit Price</u>	Amount Incl. GST
SMN2151G			
1.00	Your insured vehicle no: SHC1001E Accident involving vehicle no: SMN2151G/SHC1001E/SLN8998C/SKN2849B/JS S6906 DOA: 15/08/2019		
1.00	Cost of repair for vehicle no: SMN2151G Lump sum repaired as recommended by your appointed surveyor, LKK Auto Consultants	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
1.00	GST 7%	\$336.00	\$336.00
Total Amoun	t Incl. GST		\$5,136.00
Standard Rate	GST Amount (7.00%)	\$336.00	
Total Amount B	defore GST	\$4,800.00	





Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190819-001352

1 message

LTA <LTA-VTL@lta.gov.sg>
To: weileemotorworks@gmail.com

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 at 12:42 PM



Notification of Successful Vehicle Insurance Search for Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190819-001352

Dear Sir/Madam

We wish to inform you that your transaction on "Enquire Vehicle Insurance Particulars" performed on 19 Aug 2019 was successful and the Receipt No. is ITNET-00000-190819-001352.

2. The details of the search results are as follow:

Vehicle No.	Search Date	Search Time	Search Result	
SHC1001E	15 Aug 2019	21:30:00	INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD	

- Please contact our customer service officers at tel: 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) should you require further assistance.
- Visit www.onemotoring.com.sg for more information, or go to www.lta.gov.sg/feedback if you have any feedback. This email is auto-generated, please do not reply to this email.
- Thank you.

If you are not the intended recipient of this communication, please delete it.

As it may contain confidential or official information, do not retain it or disclose the contents to any person as it may be an offence under the Official Secrets Act.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING					The second second second	E-market or	
Case	Notified:	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	- 1	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	20 Aug 2019 Edit Reg		20 Aug 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,800.0		\$\$4,800.00 View Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Detai	is	Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: -					
Main Claimant:	KH LEASI	NG PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201611	813C					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMN21	SMN2151G			ate of Lo		9 21:00 - :59 hs and 22 Days I	From LTA Reg D	ste (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	T19080361			olicy/Cov ote No.:	MCOM0015	5		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC1001E (Claimant) 5111595419								
				E	xcess				
Repairer:	Wei Lee	Hotor Works (H	Q) BLOCK 9 SIN MIN	G INDUSTRIA	L ESTAT	E #01-32, 5756	44 Sin Ming - Tel		
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	rance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	H] 00.	andled by Zuha	idah Bte Samsı	uri - 6347 6070)	
Claimant's Insurer:	100 C 200 C 200 C 200 C		Co-operative Ltd (
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [1	landled t	Y KENNETH KO	ong) [Final	Rpt due 29/0	8/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All Comp	ose Case Mai
			date Approved (S\$! date Approved (S\$0						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				View Alf	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subject	t Handler	As	signed By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*SMN2151G (MCT19080361)

[SHC1001E]

TP

KH LEASING PTE LTD

Aug 15 2019 9:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Wei Lee Motor Works

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	~ I V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	_
1	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load 3P	G 🛭
2	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	G 🗷
3	22/10/19 19:01	General View	O Load 3P	-
-		General View	■ Load 3P	-
4	22/10/19 19:01	Net Explication	B Load 3P	
5	22/10/19 19:01	General View		
6	22/10/19 19:01	General View	O Load JP	_
7	22/10/19 19:01	General View	1 Load JP	_
8	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load 3P	-
9	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	
10	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	-
11	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	G K
12	22/10/19 19:01	General View	1 Load JP	G 🛭
13	22/10/19 19:01	General View	① Load JP	G 🛭
14	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	-
15	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	
16	22/10/19 19:01	General View	O Load 3P	-
17	22/10/19 19:01	General View	O Load 3P	-
-		General View	O Load JP	
18	22/10/19 19:01	Extraction control in the control in	■ Load 3P	-
19	22/10/19 19:01	General View		
20	22/10/19 19:01	General View	Load JP	_
21	22/10/19 19:01	General View	Load 3P	_
22	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load 3P	-
23	22/10/19 19:01	General View	O Load JP	_
24	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	G 😾
25	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load JP	G 82
26	22/10/19 19:01	General View	■ Load 3P	G Z
27	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JP	G 🛭
28	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	G 2
29	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	-
30	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	
31	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	-
-	Tracing to the street	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	O Load 3P	
32	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo		
33	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	6 Load 3P	OCCUPATION AND ADDRESS.
34	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	G Load JP	
35	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	O Load JP	-
36	22/10/19 19:03	Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3P	6 2
Do	cumentation		I are some	- F
	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 per page	
No 1	20/08/19 15:24	EMAIL FROM III DD 20082019	Load PD	1000
2	20/08/19 15:24	TP GIA REPORT	Load PC	-
3	22/08/19 17:23	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	■ Load PC	F
4	21/10/19 16:34	LTA SEARCH	■ Load PD	
5	08/11/19 10:30	WORKSHOP INVOICE	■ Load PC	F

Pho	hotos/Images		3 per page		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	08/11/19 10:30	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	08/11/19 10:30	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	6	Load PDF	
8	08/11/19 10:30	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/08/19 10:44	Singapore Accident Statement IV SHC1001E	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

ENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
e no document checklists configured.			
ecklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
temarks To: Handling Insurer marks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19014527/KGB3Q2

Date:

08/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle No: SMN2151G

Insured Vehicle No: SHC1001E

Date of Loss:

15/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT19080361

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMN2151G

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

Z6871484

Reg. Date: Colour:

24/11/2010 (Man. Year: 2010) Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6BL10Z1A0158708 124285 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/55 R16 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16 Pirelli 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	S	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		7,559.20	5,196.80	2,362.40	31.25
Miscellaneous Item	5	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,550.00	1,800.00	750.00	29.41
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,109.20	6,996.80	3,112.40	30.79
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,800.00		
	(S\$)	10,109.20	4,800.00	5,309.20	52.52
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	707.64	336.00	371.64	52.52
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,816.84	5,136.00	5,680.84	52.52
	+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$6	60.00/day) (S\$)	360.00		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
	Net	tt Liability (S\$)	5,503.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/08/2019

Date Inspected:

20/08/2019 Inspected At:

Wei Lee Motor Works (HQ)

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE #01-32 Singapore 575844

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source: MRM-SG		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Oct 2019)		
Parts:	144	MAZDA 3 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMN2151G)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LID	Bent	1,220.00 FL	*1,220.00 FL
2	1		*LID LOCK	Dented	187.00 FL	*187.00 FL
3	1		*LID -MAZDA LOGO	Necessary	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
4	1		*LID -MAZDA EMBLEM	Necessary	39.00 FL	*39.00 FL
5	1		*LID-3 EMBLEM	Necessary	26.00 FL	*26.00 FL
6	1		*LID REFLECTOR	Serviceable	338.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled	1,103.00 FL	*1,103.00 FL
8	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Cracked	126.00 FL	*126.00 FL
9	1		*END PANEL	Repair	430.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	203.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	148.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT	Bent	557.00 FL	*557.00 FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Mtg Cracked	1,078.00 FL	*1,078.00 FL
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER ENFORCEMENT	Bent	464.00 FL	*464.00 FL
15	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	102.00 FL	*102.00 FL
16	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Serviceable	515.00 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT GRILLE ,CENTER	Dented	239.00 FL	*239.00 FL
18	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Dented	29.00 FL	*29.00 FL
19	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER	Serviceable	144.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*HEADLAMP	O/S Mtg Cracked	2,350.00 FL	*1,175.00 FL
21	1		*FOGLAMP COVER ,RH	Distorted	76.00 FL	*76.00 FL
F=Fn	anchise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc	ementen om singere		00.100.000
				Sub Total (S\$)	9,449.00	6,496.00
			- List Item Discount on L I	tems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1,889.80	1,299.20
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,559.20	5,196.80

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND ATTACHMENTS ,FRONT REAR CUT N WELD DA PANEL STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS WHERE NECESS REPAIR /RESHAPE DAMAGED /DENTED AREAS REPLACE /ALIGN ALL PARTS INTO POSITION	ARY	1,300.00	800.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT- FRONT N REAR	New	1,250.00	1,000.00
	Gro	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,800.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >